South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 03:10:04 am

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 4478 General Bill, By Tallon, Hixon and W. Newton
Summary: Criminal Justice Academy

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-23-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE CREATION OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE ITS DIRECTOR TO
DETERMINE THE LOCATION OF A TRAINING FACILITY.

12/13/17
12/13/17
01/09/18
01/09/18
02/01/18
02/07/18
02/13/18

02/14/18
02/14/18
02/15/18
02/20/18
02/20/18

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 124)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 124)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: W.Newton

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 50)
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Rutherford, Daning, King, S. Rivers, Robinson-Simpson, Henegan,
Hart, Jefferson, Weeks, Pendarvis, Ridgeway (House Journal-page 18)
Read second time (House Journal-page 50)

Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 50)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 39)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 9)

Page 1 of 1



