May 07, 2024, 03:10:04 am

## Session 122 - (2017-2018)

## H 4478 General Bill, By Tallon, Hixon and W. Newton

Summary: Criminal Justice Academy

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-23-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE CREATION OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE ITS DIRECTOR TO DETERMINE THE LOCATION OF A TRAINING FACILITY.

12/13/17	House	Prefiled
12/13/17	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/18	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 124)
01/09/18	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 124)
02/01/18	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: W.Newton
02/07/18	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 50)
02/13/18	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Rutherford, Daning, King, S. Rivers, Robinson-Simpson, Henegan,
		Hart, Jefferson, Weeks, Pendarvis, Ridgeway (House Journal-page 18)
02/14/18	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 50)
02/14/18	House	Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 50)
02/15/18	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 39)
02/20/18	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)
02/20/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 9)